800 series (USBC)

Name Score  Date Bowled L eague
Babcock, Michael R 803 Mar 21, 2019 BAO016
Babcock, Robert L, 1 810 Mar 11, 2019 BAO14
Bacon, Brandon 822 Jan 31, 2019 DBO007
Barron, Robert D 841 Feb 07, 2019 SU003
Board, Ronald J, Jr 801 Apr 01, 2019 BA004
Boyce, Ronald J 817 Sep 28, 2018 DBO001
813 Feb 19, 2019 BAOO3
Brooks, Mark S 812 Nov 27, 2018 SU008
Cerame, William J 845 Mar 29, 2019 DB0O1
Coleman, Douglas C 816 Dec 09, 2018 DB002
Culp, Scott C 815 Oct 21, 2018 BA014
803 Nov 18, 2018 BA014
Curtiss, Joshua A 811 Sep 17, 2018 SuU002
825 Feb 07, 2019 SU003
804 Mar 21, 2019 SU003
Dean, Mike S 857  Jan1l, 2019 DB001
Defone, Jordan A 825 Jan 24, 2019 DG009
Donk, James R 805 Nov 07, 2018 BP002
Ellis, Gregory J 819 Mar 12, 2019 DBO006
Emler, Dave A 820 Nov 25, 2018 SuU004
852 Mar 10, 2019 SU004
Feola, Michael 826 Feb 05, 2019 GA024
Ferraro, Richard P, 11 823 Feb 18, 2019 SU002
Gadaleta, Joseph F 826  Jan 22,2019 BAQO3
Jacobs, Scott F 803 Nov 27, 2018 SU006
Johnson, Kevin R 801 Mar 25, 2019 PL005
Keenan, Jonathan R 835 Sep 26, 2018 BAOO7
802 Nov 02, 2018 BA004
805 Nov 15, 2018 BAOQ16
803 Dec 10, 2018 BA004
Kirchhoff, Chuck S 813 Mar 28, 2019 BAOQ16
Knittle, CharlieR 811 Oct 01, 2018 BA004
Krautwurst, Gregory A 825 Feb 17, 2019 SU004
Kretchmer, Ryan C 816 Sep 19, 2018 BAOO7
813  Apr 10,2019 BAQO7
Lamb, Christopher A 806 Sep 19, 2018 BAOO7
Lawson, Erig A, Sr 805 Feb 24, 2019 SU004
Lewis, Robert G 814 Dec 07, 2018 DB0O1
Magin, James R 839 Mar 16, 2019 BA025
Malatesta, Louis J 813 Nov 20, 2018 BAOO3
Mangiola, Anthony M 825 Dec 20, 2018 DB007
Mantione, Andrew F 806 Mar 26, 2019 BAO017
Masclee, James A 801 Nov 16, 2018 FA004
849  Jan 04, 2019 FA004
833 Jan 09, 2019 FA005
Mc Donald, Anthony J 814  Apr 15, 2019 BA004
McLamore, Terry M, Sr 809 Feb 08, 2019 GAO005
Mead, Josh D 804 Oct 25, 2018 BA016
816  Jan 28,2019 PL0O05
Meyer, Steve R 834 Nov 05, 2018 SU002
828  Apr 22,2019 SuU002
Miller, Randy L 813 Jan 19, 2019 GAO001
Milliken, Eddie J 838 Feb 16, 2019 BA025
Montague, Chris T 805 Nov 14, 2018 DB008
Nichols, Geoffrey W 811 Dec 21, 2018 DB001
Nyquist, David A 818 Dec 22, 2018 BAO11

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters

800 series (USBC)

Peacock, Kenny D
Piechota, Todd A

Priset, Michael J

Rau, Adam C

Reagan, Chuck A, IV
Rhoda, David K
Richardson, William A, Jr
Roethel, William D

Rosati, John R

Rutt, Rob T
Searchfield, Eric A
Secours, Nicholas A

Shaw, Thomas B
Siwinski, Jason M
Skerrett, Steven L
Stevens, Matit A
Stipulski, Scott A
Strait, Susan M
Stuhler, Michael J
Taylor, Brian A
Ting, David K
Trick, Brian S
Underwood, Josh D
Volle, Shawn L
Weiss, David G
Welling, Timothy J

Wesley, Todd M
Whitcomb, Steven C, Jr
Whitcomb, Steven C, Sr
Wilfeard, Jeff A
Wilkinson, Jason J
Williams, Edward J
Wolfe, Christopher M *
Ziegenfuss, Edward G

Total Achievements:

Total Bowlersthis Achievement :

95

846
803
805
817
803
835
824
824
824
803
839
815
805
813
825
823
810
803
803
822
815
846
804
809
830
812
805
803
800
833
812
845
802
802
806
836
810
812
807

Nov 17, 2018
Oct 03, 2018
Jan 29, 2019
Sep 24, 2018
Apr 18, 2019
Jan 10, 2019
Mar 28, 2019
Dec 13, 2018
Jan 03, 2019
Nov 01, 2018
Feb 10, 2019
Oct 29, 2018
Oct 04, 2018
Nov 09, 2018
Jan 04, 2019
Dec 22, 2018
Oct 31, 2018
Nov 09, 2018
Feb 23, 2019
Jan 04, 2019
Mar 16, 2019
Jan 17, 2019
Jan 28, 2019
Mar 28, 2019
Apr 03, 2019
Nov 23, 2018
Jan 31, 2019
Apr 03, 2019
Sep 21, 2018
Oct 14, 2018
Nov 01, 2018
Dec 14, 2018
Oct 05, 2018
Jan 25, 2019
Feb 03, 2019
Sep 16, 2018
Jan 03, 2019
Jan 04, 2019
Mar 22, 2019

BAO11
EMO010
BAOO3
BA0OO4
BA024
GA020
BAO016
GA020
GA020
DG009
DB002
BA0O0O4
EMO014
DB001
DB001
SU004
DBO008
BA024
BAO11
DB001
GA001
BAO16
BA0O0O4
BAO16
DB008
SuU001
BAO016
DBO008
DB001
SU009
MR003
DB001
DB001
BA024
SU004
SU009
EMO014
DB001
DB001



